
Open for 
Valentine’s Day

Presidents’ day
Closed for

 
Regular Classes

February February

12

19

26

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

9

16

23

10

17

24

11

18

25

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdaySunday

5 631 2 4

Sparring week

February Camp

Sparring week

Testing week


